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1505 CLINTON RD 1A

2018-

00013557

02/05/2018 

22:00:00

02/05/2018 

22:18:00 Aggravated Assault;     

2050 OLD CLINTON 

RD 1A

2018-

00012741

02/03/2018 

18:50:00

02/03/2018 

18:50:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; $80 IN CASH;     

2017 MILLERFIELD 

RD 1B

2018-

00012895

02/04/2018 

07:10:00

02/04/2018 

07:10:00 Battery;     

660 NORTH AVE 1B

2018-

00013243

02/05/2018 

04:00:00

02/05/2018 

04:00:00 Hijacking a Motor Vehicle; Stolen; 

One Black wallet; One 

Iphone 6s Black and Gray 

in color;    Silver;  Silver; 

660 NORTH AVE 1B

2018-

00013243

02/05/2018 

04:00:00

02/05/2018 

04:00:00 Hijacking a Motor Vehicle; Stolen; 

Hyundai SONATA 2016 

Silver;  Silver; 

1104 GRAY HWY 1B

2018-

00012480

02/03/2018 

00:45:00

02/03/2018 

00:45:00

Robbery Sudden Snatching -

Business; Stolen; OVER $2000.00 IN CASH;    Blue;  Blue; 

3588 WINSOR CIR 1B

2018-

00013335

02/05/2018 

10:45:00

02/05/2018 

11:45:00 Simple Battery;     

478 MAYNARD ST 1B

2018-

00013549

02/05/2018 

21:43:00

02/05/2018 

21:43:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; 

Owners Social Security 

Card; Owners Birth 

Certificate;    Black;  Black; 

478 MAYNARD ST 1B

2018-

00013549

02/05/2018 

21:43:00

02/05/2018 

21:43:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; 

Ford EXP 2008 Black;  

Black; 

2505 FELTON AVE 2A

2018-

00012304

02/02/2018 

15:00:00

02/02/2018 

15:00:00 Aggravated Assault; Found; Recovered; 3 - .380 Shell Casings;     

3363 ANTIOCH RD 2A

2018-

00013167

02/04/2018 

21:54:00

02/04/2018 

21:54:00 Aggravated Assault;     

2111 FELTON AVE 2A

2018-

00012629

02/03/2018 

13:00:00

02/03/2018 

13:31:00

Armed Robbery Street - 

Other Weapon; Stolen; U.S. Currency;     

222 MECCA DR 2A

2018-

00012489

02/03/2018 

01:37:00

02/03/2018 

01:37:00 Battery; Safe Keeping;     

3401 HOUSTON AVE 2A

2018-

00012796

02/03/2018 

21:20:00

02/03/2018 

21:36:00 Battery; Safe Keeping;     
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IBEX ST / HOUSTON 

AVE 2A

2018-

00013244

02/04/2018 

23:01:00

02/05/2018 

04:23:00 Battery; Safe Keeping; 

Silver pocket knife with 

black grip.;     

646 ANDERSON ST 2A

2018-

00012274

02/02/2018 

14:00:00

02/02/2018 

16:18:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

U.S. Currency; Flat screen 

TV 42"; Sanyo 55" TV;     

4211 ROY AVE 2A

2018-

00012401

02/02/2018 

20:56:00

02/02/2018 

20:56:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

$300.00 Cash; Nike Air 

Jordan Shoes; Various 

XBOX 1 Games; Various 

PS4 Games; PS4 Gaming 

System; XBOX 1 Gaming 

System; ASUS Laptop 

Computer;     

672 MORELAND 

AVE 2A

2018-

00012552

02/02/2018 

18:00:00

02/03/2018 

08:52:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

FRONT DOOR WITH 

MULTIPLE SMALL 

WINDOWS AND NEW 

DOOR LOCKS AND DOOR 

FRAME/JAM;     

1104 OGLETHORPE 

ST 2A

2018-

00012939

02/03/2018 

22:00:00

02/04/2018 

09:52:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Stolen; 

W-2 FORMS WITH SS# 

AND TAX DOCS.; A 

CHANGE OF CLOTHES 

FOR SCHOOL; BACKPACK 

FOR SCHOOL WITH 

SCHOOL NOTES AND 

WORK;    Black;  Black; 

3567 HOUSTON AVE 2A

2018-

00012484

02/02/2018 

19:15:00

02/02/2018 

19:20:00 Simple Battery;     

684 ARLINGTON PL 2A

2018-

00013500

02/05/2018 

18:17:00

02/05/2018 

18:17:00 Simple Battery;     
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1872 JEFF DAVIS ST 2A

2018-

00013260

02/05/2018 

04:00:00

02/05/2018 

07:00:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; 

Chevrolet IMPALA 

2018  

3914 JUANITA DR 2C

2018-

00012082

02/01/2018 

20:30:00

02/02/2018 

06:15:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

   White; Green, Light;  

White; Green, Light; 

2344 UNALIYI TRL 3A

2018-

00012551

02/03/2018 

08:48:00

02/03/2018 

08:48:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; 

Door kicked in, frame 

damaged;     

5578 RIVERSIDE DR 3A

2018-

00011440 01/30/2018

01/31/2018 

14:21:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Evidence; Safe 

Keeping; Stolen; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized;    White;  White; 

4411 NORTHSIDE 

DR 3A

2018-

00012100

02/01/2018 

23:30:00

02/02/2018 

08:00:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Evidence; Safe 

Keeping; Stolen; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; 

latent prints lifted of 

victims vehicle; Latent 

Prints collected from 

Victim's vehicle; Audio 

Pipe Amplifier; Sundown 

X series speaker;    Black;  Black; 

4411 NORTHSIDE 

DR 3A

2018-

00012100

02/01/2018 

23:30:00

02/02/2018 

08:00:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Stolen; 

Honda CIVIC 1992 

Black;  Black; 

6255 ZEBULON RD 3A

2018-

00012392

02/02/2018 

20:38:00

02/02/2018 

20:38:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Stolen; 

DRIVER FRONT DOOR 

WINDOW SHATTERED; 

SENNHEISER WIRELESS 

HEADPHONES; IPAD 9.7" 

MODEL; BACKPACK WITH 

VALUABLES;    Black;  Black; 
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5578 RIVERSIDE DR 3A

2018-

00012632

02/03/2018 

13:44:00

02/03/2018 

13:44:00 Simple Battery;     

2067 ROOSEVELT 

AVE 3B

2018-

00012473

02/03/2018 

00:25:00

02/03/2018 

00:25:00 Aggravated Assault; Evidence; 

Toyota CAMRY 1998 

White;  White; 

3901 NORTHSIDE 

DR 3B

2018-

00013190

01/31/2018 

15:00:00

02/04/2018 

22:45:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

One Samsung Bluetooth 

Speaker; One Take Bed 

With box spring and 

mattress;     

1732 THIRD AVE 3B

2018-

00012241

02/02/2018 

15:00:00

02/02/2018 

15:11:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized;     

2983 CRESTLINE DR 3B

2018-

00012601

01/17/2018 

09:00:00

02/03/2018 

11:00:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; wooden side door;     

2102 THIRD AVE 3B

2018-

00012660

01/31/2018 

23:00:00

02/03/2018 

09:00:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Stolen; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; 

Various clothing; Purple 

and White 10s Jordan's 

size 95; Green and White 

Jordan's size 9.5; Rear 

driver 's side window;    Gray;  Gray; 

3950 RIVERSIDE DR 3B

2018-

00012754

02/03/2018 

19:41:00

02/03/2018 

19:41:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Stolen; 

PASS FRONT DOOR 

WINDOW GLASS 

SHATTERED; BLK TOTE 

BAG AND LGT BRO 

CHECKERED TOTE BAG 

MONOGRAMMED WITH 

"MCA";    Black;  Black; 

1261 WESTMOUNT 

RD 3C

2018-

00012298

02/02/2018 

17:16:00

02/02/2018 

17:30:00 Aggravated Assault; Evidence; 

CD-R containing fiftyeight 

(58) digital photographs;     

3102 NAPIER AVE 3C

2018-

00013159

02/04/2018 

21:00:00

02/04/2018 

21:00:00

Armed Robbery Street - 

Gun; Stolen; $40.00 US CURRENCY;     
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3735 NAPIER AVE 3C

2018-

00012485

02/03/2018 

01:21:00

02/03/2018 

01:21:00 Battery;     

4690 N MUMFORD 

RD 3C

2018-

00013029

02/04/2018 

13:20:00

02/04/2018 

13:20:00 Battery;     

2402 CLAYTON ST 3C

2017-

00114372

10/04/2017 

11:00:00

10/04/2017 

20:53:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Recovered; Stolen; MACBOOK PRO LAPTOP;     

1312 TONEDALE CT 3C

2018-

00012317

02/02/2018 

17:52:00

02/02/2018 

17:52:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

30" COBY BRAND FLAT 

SCREEN TV;     

111 GREEN ST 3C

2018-

00012427

02/02/2018 

22:04:00

02/02/2018 

22:04:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

Several Pieces of Scrap 

Gold; Various Food items; 

12 assorted pairs of 

underwear; 20 Pairs of 

Blue Jeans; White Gold 

Pandora Bracelet;     

4388 ROBINSON RD 3C

2018-

00013301

02/04/2018 

10:30:00

02/05/2018 

09:30:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Non - Residence; 

Stolen; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; 

$40.00 in US Currency; 

Damage to exterior 

window glass valued at 

$1000.00; Damage to 

interior door and frame 

valued at $1000.00;     

5081 IDLEWOOD DR 3C

2018-

00010767

01/29/2018 

16:00:00

01/29/2018 

16:19:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Stolen; 

One broken small 

window pane on back 

door; 48in Samsung LCD 

TV;     

1187 EDNA PL 3C

2018-

00012877

02/04/2018 

03:11:00

02/04/2018 

03:11:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

JAR OF PAPER MONEY 

$1,$5,$10; EARRINGS 

AND NECKLACES;     
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180 HIDDEN LAKE 

CT 3C

2018-

00012983

01/28/2018 

16:00:00

02/04/2018 

10:00:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

social security card and 

plastic tote; assorted 

expensive women's 

wallet and purses; 

Assorted Tennis Shoes 

and Basketball Shoes; 

blue ray DVD Player and 

sound bar; 60 inch 

Samsung TV Flat Screen; 

Samsung 55 inch 4 k TV; 

assorted watches, 

bracelets, and earrings.;     

153 LAKE TERRACE 

CT 3C

2018-

00012466

02/02/2018 

23:30:00

02/02/2018 

23:56:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Stolen; 

BLACK JACKET; PEACH 

WALLET WITH 

CONTENTS;    Black;  Black; 

1263 CARLING AVE 3C

2018-

00013089

02/04/2018 

16:51:00

02/04/2018 

16:55:00 Murder; 

Evidence; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Hyundai SONATA 2014  

3911 NAPIER AVE 3C

2017-

00138754

12/05/2017 

17:53:00

12/05/2017 

17:53:00 Simple Battery;     

4690 N MUMFORD 

RD 3C

2018-

00013029

02/04/2018 

13:20:00

02/04/2018 

13:20:00

Simple Battery Against 

Police Officer/LE Dog/ 

Corrections or Detintion 

Officer;     

1520 OAKLAND AVE 4A

2017-

00128423

11/08/2017 

12:00:00

11/08/2017 

16:56:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; copper piping;     

3266 N LIZELLA RD 4A

2018-

00013430

02/05/2018 

15:14:00

02/05/2018 

15:14:00

Burglary: No  Forced Entry - 

Non - Residence; Stolen; 

assorted household 

items, unk exactly;     
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3750 MERCER 

UNIVERSITY DR 4A

2017-

00120618

10/20/2017 

08:00:00

10/20/2017 

08:00:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Stolen; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; .380 chrome/nickel;    Blue;  Blue; 

4755 PINEWOOD 

PARK BLVD 4A

2018-

00003887

01/10/2018 

21:00:00

01/11/2018 

10:47:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized;    Silver;  Silver; 

4221 VIRGIL CT 4A

2018-

00011873

01/15/2018 

08:00:00

02/01/2018 

16:48:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; 

   Blue; Red; White;  

Blue; Red; White; 

153 LUCILLE 

DRISKELL CIR 4A

2018-

00013562

02/05/2018 

22:45:00

02/05/2018 

22:45:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; STEERING COLUMN;    White;  White; 

159 STEVEN DR 4A

2018-

00013577

02/05/2018 

15:00:00

02/05/2018 

15:00:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; STEERING COLUMN;    White;  White; 

3389 SHERRY DR 4B

2018-

00011187

01/30/2018 

17:45:00

01/30/2018 

17:57:00 Aggravated Assault;     

ELL ST / LINCOLN ST 4B

2018-

00012789

02/03/2018 

21:00:00

02/03/2018 

21:00:00 Aggravated Assault; 

   Burgundy;  

Burgundy; 

2341 PIO NONO 

AVE 4B

2018-

00012387

02/02/2018 

20:26:00

02/02/2018 

20:26:00

Armed Robbery Business - 

Gun; Stolen; 

ASSORTED $1,$5,$20 

BILLS;     

368 GROSSO AVE 4B

2018-

00013047

02/04/2018 

10:15:00

02/04/2018 

14:00:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Stolen; Rear window pane;     
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3044 BLOOMFIELD 

DR 4B

2018-

00013221

02/04/2018 

16:00:00

02/05/2018 

01:10:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

GOOGLE CHROME CAST; 

32" COLBY FLAT SCREEN 

TV; HITACHI 32" FLAT 

SCREEN TV;     

1753 SWAN DR 4B

2018-

00012316

02/02/2018 

17:59:00

02/02/2018 

17:59:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Stolen; 

Michael Kors purse 

containing wallet with 

drivers license, social 

security cards x4, $100. 

cash, WIC vouchers, 

medical cards;    Silver;  Silver; 

5012 HARRISON RD 4B

2018-

00012577

02/02/2018 

14:30:00

02/03/2018 

14:30:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Stolen; 

GA. D.L FOR RODRIGUEZ-

BONILLA, CHRISTIAN; 

BLACK/TAN FEMALE'S 

WALLET W/ A SMALL 

BLACK BOW ON THE 

FRONT;    Black;  Black; 

2491 GREENWOOD 

TER 4B

2018-

00013261

02/05/2018 

07:03:00

02/05/2018 

07:03:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony;    Multicolored;  Black; 

3866 SAINT 

CHARLES PL 4B

2018-

00012603

02/03/2018 

11:58:00

02/03/2018 

11:58:00 Simple Assault;     

3044 BLOOMFIELD 

DR 4B

2018-

00012528

02/03/2018 

06:31:00

02/03/2018 

06:31:00 Simple Battery;     

1572 EISENHOWER 

PKWY 4B

2018-

00012751

02/03/2018 

19:32:00

02/03/2018 

19:32:00 Simple Battery;     

WILLIAMSON RD / 

MCEVOY DR 4B

2018-

00012858

02/03/2018 

13:30:00

02/03/2018 

18:00:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; 

Ford F250 SUPERCAB 

1998  
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3842 WYNNWOOD 

DR 4C

2018-

00013123

02/02/2018 

12:00:00

02/04/2018 

18:42:00

Burglary : No Forced Entry - 

Residence; Stolen; 

32 inch TV; 19 Inch 

monitor; 40 Inch 

Panasonic TV;     

4085 SOUTHVIEW 

DR 4C

2018-

00012294

02/02/2018 

16:30:00

02/02/2018 

17:00:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - 

Residence; 

Stolen; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; 

an unknown and a Polo 

watch; window glass; a 

Verizon tablet; A 

Motorola , 1 LG and 1 

unknown cellular phone;     

1190 FRANK 

AMERSON PKWY 4C

2018-

00013003

02/04/2018 

11:48:00

02/04/2018 

11:48:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Stolen; 

large lock; Cases of 

chicken tenders;     

1780 JENNIFER DR 4C

2018-

00013251

02/02/2018 

20:00:00

02/05/2018 

05:59:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Stolen; 

Verizon flip phone (478) 

731-1495;    Red;  Red; 

2900 DEEB DR 4C

2018-

00010957

01/30/2018 

05:20:00

01/30/2018 

05:25:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; 

2 Sundown speakers and 

1 Sundown amplifier;     

2900 DEEB DR 4C

2018-

00010957

01/30/2018 

05:20:00

01/30/2018 

05:25:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; 

Ford CROWN 

VICTORIA 2004  

2900 DEEB DR 4C

2018-

00010957

01/30/2018 

05:20:00

01/30/2018 

05:25:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen;     

5560 JUDY DR 4C

2018-

00012652

02/02/2018 

23:00:00

02/03/2018 

14:00:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; Various tools;     

5560 JUDY DR 4C

2018-

00012652

02/02/2018 

23:00:00

02/03/2018 

14:00:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; 

General Motors Corp. 

SIERRA 2005  

2651 BLOOMFIELD 

WAY 4C

2018-

00012819

02/01/2018 

07:00:00

02/03/2018 

22:51:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor 

Vehicle; Stolen; Honda CIVIC 1993  
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469 MARTIN 

LUTHER KING JR 

BLVD 5D

2018-

00012884

02/04/2018 

03:54:00

02/04/2018 

03:54:00

Entering Automobile or 

other Motor Vehicle with 

Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Destroyed/Damaged/V

andalized; Stolen; 

Right passenger side 

window;    Black;  Black; 


